
Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2024 - disciplína SP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 c1 M2 c2 CENTR CELKEM

1 Matys Pavel 1978 40771 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 7 145 5 146 2 7 291
2 Beneš Milan 1959 006 AVZO 20075 Křinec 6 140 3 138 3 6 278
3 Pešava David 1971 ST007 SSK Studnice 16 138 2 139 2 4 277
4 Voldán Petr 1969 ST002 SSK Studnice 21 133 1 143 1 2 276
5 Krejčí Vojtěch 1989 44905 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 8 136 1 138 2 3 274
6 Pavlík Jiří 1979 40706 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 17 138 2 129 1 3 267
7 Křesťan Jiří 1975 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 134 1 131 0 1 265
8 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 134 2 127 1 3 261
9 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 4 133 2 127 1 3 260
10 Machka Vladislav 1969 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 23 127 1 132 2 3 259
11 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 126 0 131 0 0 257
12 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 128 1 128 1 2 256
13 Tomiška Tomáš 1982 ST 021 SSK Studnice 19 126 1 117 2 3 243
14 Zach Jiří 1965 26165 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě 10 121 0 118 1 1 239
15 Tomiška Michal 1986 ST022 Studnice 18 112 1 124 2 3 236
16 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 121 2 115 0 2 236
17 Ešner Zdenek 1953 0031 AVZO 20075 Křinec 5 112 0 122 0 0 234
18 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 116 0 112 2 2 228
19 Ficek Tomáš 1975 Chotěboř 24 111 0 114 0 0 225
20 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 12 103 0 121 0 0 224

SSK	Chotěboř
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Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2024 - disciplína VP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 c1 M2 c2 CENTR CELKEM

1 Matys Pavel 1978 40771 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 7 140 2 140 5 7 280
2 Voldán Petr 1969 ST002 SSK Studnice 21 138 1 136 2 3 274
3 Beneš Milan 1959 006 AVZO 20075 Křinec 6 130 0 141 1 1 271
4 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 130 1 137 1 2 267
5 Krejčí Vojtěch 1989 44905 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 8 136 4 130 1 5 266
6 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 132 2 133 3 5 265
7 Pavlík Jiří 1979 40706 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 17 135 2 130 2 4 265
8 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 133 2 129 1 3 262
9 Pešava David 1971 ST007 SSK Studnice 16 130 1 131 1 2 261
10 Křesťan Jiří 1975 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 129 1 130 1 2 259
11 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 4 125 0 129 3 3 254
12 Ešner Zdenek 1953 0031 AVZO 20075 Křinec 5 120 2 134 0 2 254
13 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 123 0 127 1 1 250
14 Machka Vladislav 1969 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 23 117 0 114 0 0 231
15 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 12 112 1 115 0 1 227
16 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 109 0 112 0 0 221
17 Ficek Tomáš 1975 Chotěboř 24 102 2 116 0 2 218

SSK	Chotěboř
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